« FOOD MENU e



SAAATEX | SALADS

Ntakog pe kplBwva ma&iuadia

TOWREVN TOpATa, Topativia, kamapen, Ewvouulnbpa,

plyavn kat ehatoAado

Dakos salad with barley rusk

Grated tomato, cherry tomatoes, caper, sour local cream cheese,
oregano and olive oil (v

EMNVLIKNA

Ntopativia, kpgua deTac, YAUKOELYN TILTEPLA, AyyoupPL,

eALEC Kal Tpayavn Aadormita Podou

Greek

Cherry tomatoes, feta* cheese cream, sweet & sour red pepper,
cucumber, olives and crispy olive oil pita from Rhodes island v

Mpdaolvn UE Kvoa
DPAOUAEG, KAPDLEC HAPOUALOU, TUPL KpEUA TAAEVL KAL KOAVUTTEPLS
Quinoa and green leaves salad

Strawberries, baby gem, Galeni Cretan cream cheese
and cranberries (v)(cr

Kaloapa

Kotomoulo mave, iceberg, duotikt Awylvng,

vpaBiepag Kontng, dressing pe ytaouptt kat avt{ouyLla
Caesar

Crispy fried chicken, iceberg, Aegina peanuts,

Gruyere flakes, yoghurt and anchovies dressing (N

**Xetpomointo Ywpt 2.5€/atouo | Homemade bread 2.5€/person

15€

16€

15€

17€

PANUOZZOS

Sandwich pe maotpdaut

Mouotdpda pe eAaldoAado, KaoEpL oayavakl kat GUAa omavakt

Pastrami sandwich
Olive oil mustard, kasseri fried cheese and spinach leaves

Sandwich pe paraper

MaoupETL e taxive, mikAa ayyoupt, pelttdava,

LAPOUAL Kl OAATOQ TOUATAC

Falafel sandwich

Greek yoghurt with tahini, pickled cucumber, eggplant,
iceberg and tomato sauce (v

Sandwich pe yUpo xolpvo

DpEoKLa TOUATA, dalvTavo, MATPLKA KAl GPECKO KPEUMUDL
Pork "gyros" sandwich

Tomato, parsley, paprika and spring onion

13€

12€

15€



NITZA | PIZZA

Mapyaplita
YAAtoa topdtag, gnmoupdta, duMa Baciitkol katl eAatohado

Margherita
Tomato sauce, burrata, basil leaves and olive oil (v

EMNVLIKNA
Toudata, Geta’, eAEg, MUTEPLA, KPEUUUDL, TTEOTO plyavncg

Greek
Tomato, feta cheese, olives, peppers, onion, oregano pesto

MemepoVvL

TAATOQ TORATAG, KOAOKUOL KAl HOTOAPEAT OTPATOLATEN
Peperoni

Tomato sauce, zucchinis and mozzarella Stracciatella

Mméikov & pavitapla

YaAtoa BBQ , topdta, KOeUUUOL KAl HOTOAPEAA
Bacon & mushrooms

BBQ sauce, tomato, onion and mozzarella cheese

\%

4€

15€

18€

7€

BURGERS

Black angus pe xelpormointo Ywut brioche

ATAG smashed burger, kpéua ypaBLlépag, pouotapda Ue ovamodaoropo,
KAPAUEAWHUEVO KPEUUUOL, oaAtoa BBQ kat pUMa podkag, CUVODEUTIKO
natatocalata

Black Angus burger with homemade brioche bun
Double-smashed burger, gruyere custard, wholegrain mustard,

19€

caramelized onion, BBQ sauce and baby rocket leaves, potato salad on side

Kotomoulo mave og xelpomointo Ywut brioche
Maytovela pe oxvompaco, aBokAvTo YOUAKAUOAE,
mappeldva kat dUMa pOKaAg, CUVODEUTIKO TTATATOCAAATA
Crispy fried chicken burger with homemade brioche bun

Chives mayonnaise, avocado guacamole, parmesan
and baby rocket leaves, potato salad on side

18€



EMIAOPIIA | DESSERTS

Brownie cokoAdtag
Me QAATIOPEVT KAPAUEAQ KAL TTAYWTO GpuoTtlkoBoutupo

Chocolate brownie
Salted caramel and peanut butter ice cream (N

KpEua yLaoupTloU PE YKpavoAa ENpwV KapTiwyY
KQL COPUTTE KOKKIVWY PPoUTwYV

Greek yoghurt cream with homemade granola
and red fruits sorbet (N

DpouTtocaAATA PUE COPUTTE PpAoUAa
Fruit salad with strawberry sorbet (GF

Naywta
(YokoAata brownies, BaviAia Madayaokdpeng,
Cheesecake, Tipaplool, Yopumé dpdoula)

Ice cream
(Chocolate brownies, Madagascar Vanilla,
Cheesecake, Tiramisu, Strawberry sorbet)

13€

13€

10€

4€ /undia/scoop

e« DRINKS MENU e



ATEPITIO | APERITIVOS

Mastiha Spritz
Mastiha Skinos spirit, pink grapefruit soda, prosecco

Aperol Spritz

Luna Rosata Spritz
Ramazzotti Aperitivo, prosecco, soda water

12€

12€

12€

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Seasonal Rum Manhattan (on the rocks)

FAUKO BePUOUT, TTAAALWUEVO POUUL, UITAXAPLKA ETTOXNG & dpouta

Sweet vermouth, aged rum, seasonal spices and fruits

Adam & Eve Negroni

London dry gin, yAuko Bepuout, dUMa cukldg, Italian bitters

London dry gin, sweet vermouth, fig leaves, Italian bitters

Passion fruit Gimlet
Passion fruit, Baviiia, eomeptdoedn, Vodka
Passion fruit, vanilla, citrus, Vodka

You are the Gin to my Tonic
Kepdaot, yepavt, premium tonic water, London dry Gin
Cherries, geranium, premium tonic water, London dry Gin

Gingerbread Old Fashioned
Baviiia, {axapn, murepodplla, kavela, bourbon whiskey
Vanilla, sugar, ginger, cinnamon, bourbon whiskey

Strawberry Spritz
Opdoula, Bavidla, eomepldoeldn, prosecco, Aperol
Strawberry, vanilla, citrus fruits, prosecco, Aperol

15€

15€

7€

15€

16€

4€

* Tnv Mota ye ta signature cocktails tnv éxet dnuoupynoet o mixologist Anunteng Kudkog, yvwotog we The GinFather.

* Mr. Dimitris Kiakos, aka The GinFather, developed our signature cocktail list.



* By the glace

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNES

NV Pierre Peters, Cuvee de Reserve Blanc de Blanc
Brut Cuvee Speciale, Domaine Karanika
Bianca Vigna Prosecco DOCG

Solicello Moscato D'Asti

WHITE WINES

Malagouzia Single Vineyard “Turtles", Alpha Estate
Malagouzia, Greece

Thalassitis, Gaia Wines
Assyrtiko, Greece

A Priori, Mantineia, Novus Winery
Malagouzia, Greece

Chablis, Le Domaine d'Henri
Chardonnay, France

Pinot Grigio, Lis Neris Estate
Pinot Grigio, Italy

Two Peaks, Peter Griebeler
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Riesling, Thorle
Riesling, Germany

125ml

24€
12€
10€
10€

150ml

10€

13€

10€

14€

1€

9€

10€

ROSE WINES

A-muse Rose, Muses Estate
Sauvignon Blanc-Mouhtaro, Greece

Apla Rose, Oenops Wines
Xinomavro-Limniona-Mavroudi, Greece

Miraval, Chateau de Miraval
Grenache - Cinsault - Rolle - Syrah, France, Cotes De Provence AOC

RED WINES

Nemea, Lantides Winery
Agiorgitiko, Greece

Earth and Sky, Thymiopoulos Vineyards
Xinomavro, Greece

Bourgogne, David Duband
Pinot Noir, France

DESSERT WINES

Late Harvest, Papargyriou Estate
Moschoudi, Greece

Vinsanto, Gaia Wines
Assyrtiko-Aidani, Greece

150ml

1€

10€

4€

12€

12€

13€

50ml

9€

4€



* By the bottle 250ml -

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNES

NV Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut

NV Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut Rose

NV Pierre Peters, Cuvee de Reserve Blanc de Blanc
Brut Cuvee Speciale, Domaine Karanika

Bianca Vigna Prosecco DOCG

Solicello Moscato D'Asti

145€

162€

122€

62€

55€

55€

WHITE WINES

Malagouzia Single Vineyard “Turtles", Alpha Estate
Malagouzia, Greece, Florina

Chardonnay Fume, Muses Estate
Chardonnay, Greece, Viotia

Blanc Moschoudi Assyrtiko Wild Ferment, Papargyriou Estate
Moschoudi-Assyrtiko, Greece, Corinth

Thalassitis, Gaia Wines
Assyrtiko, Greece, Santorini

Nykteri, Venetsanos Winery
Assyrtiko, Greece, Santorini

Chablis, Le Domaine d'Henri
Chardonnay, France, Bourgogne

Pinot Grigio, Lis Neris Estate
Pinot Grigio, Italy, Friuli - Venezia Giulia

Riesling, Thorle
Riesling, Germany, Rheinhessen

Two Peaks, Peter Griebeler
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand, Marlborough

4L2€

52€

37€

65€

75€

67€

50€

50€

L9€



ROSE WINES

Apla Rose, Oenops Wines
Xinomavro-Limniona-Mavroudi, Greece, Drama

Idylle d'Achinos, La Tour Melas
Agiorgitiko-Grenache-Syrah, Greece, Phthiotis

A.muse Rose, Muses Estate
Mouchtaro-Sauvignon Blanc, Greece, Viotia

Lenga Pink, Avantis Estate
Mavrokountoura-Gewurztraminer, Greece, Evia

Miraval, Chateau Miraval
Grenache-Cinsault-Rolle-Syrah, France, Cotes De Provence

Whispering Angel, Chateau d'Esclans
Grenache-Cinsault-Mourverde-Rolle-Syrah, France, Cotes De Provence

39€

57€

4L2€

VLS

73€

75€

RED WINES

Limnio, Vourvoukeli Estate
Limnio, Greece, Xanthi

Earth and Sky, Thymiopoulos Vineyards
Xinomavro, Greece, Naoussa

Limniona, Zafeirakis Winery
Limniona, Greece, Larisa

Nemea, Lantides Winery
Agiorgitiko, Greece, Nemea

Sera Silva, Silva Wines
Mandilaria-Cabernet Sauvignon, Crete

Bourgogne, David Duband
Pinot Noir, France, Bourgogne

Bordeaux, Chateau Pertignas

Merlot, Carmenere, Petit Verdot, France, Bordeaux

Villard Expression Reserve, Thierry Villard

Syrah, Chile, Casablanca

62€

56€

67€

38€

L6€

61€

56€

4L7€



LOCAL BEERS

Dathenes, Draft
Lager beer 400ml

Voreia
Pilsner 330ml

NAIA
Saison beer 330ml

Corfu Amorosa
Weiss 500ml

Ikariotissa
Alcohol Free 330m!|

6€

7€

7€

8€

6€

EAU DE VIE

Dark Cave
TTAAQLWUEVO Tolmoupo

Dark Cave
aged tsipouro

HOwvIkd OUlo
ATTECTAYUEVO

Ouzo ldoniko
distilled

Maulpo P6do
Tolmoupo Xtourakn 50ml (xwpls YAUKAvLIoo)

Mavro Rodo
tsipouro Stoupakis 50ml (without anise)

Grappa Berta Elisi

Grappa Nonino Tradizionale

50ml

10€

7€

7€

12€

€



SPIRITS (50ml)

WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal

Lagavulin 16 y.o.

Jameson

Jack Daniel's

VODKA

Russian Standard Gold
Grey Goose
Stolichnaya Elit

Tito's Handmade

RUM

El Dorado Blanco
Havana Club

Appleton Reserve 8 y.o.

Diplomatico Exclusiva Reserva 12 y.o.

12€
12€
24€

€
12€

12€
18€
19€
13€

12€
12€
13€
16€

TEQUILA

El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

GIN
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Ten
Hendrick's
Grace

Monkey Dry 47

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS
Skinos Mastiha

Dolin Vermouth White
Dolin Vermouth Rosso
Aperol

Campari

Otto's Athens Vermouth

Metaxa 7*

Metaxa 12*

Metaxa Private Reserve

12€
13€
16€
18€

12€
4€
14€
15€
18€

10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
12€
18€



KAQEX | COFFEE

Eompéoco | Espresso

Eompgoco AuAo | Double Espresso
Eompéoco Kpuo | Freddo Espresso
Karoutolvo | Cappuccino

Karroutolvo AtmAS | Double Cappuccino
Karmoutolvo Kpuo | Freddo Cappuccino
Aatte Zeotod N Kpuo | Latte or Iced latte
Flat White Zeotd 1 Kpuo | Flat White Hot or Iced
Affogato

EMnvikoc | Greek Coffee

EMNVIKOC AMAOC | Greek Coffee Double
Kadeg Oihtpou | Filter Coffee

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola | Coca Cola Zero | Coca Cola Light

Sprite | Fanta Orange Red | Fanta Lemon

MeTtaMiko Nepo | Mineral Water 500ml

MetaMkod Nepo | Mineral Water 700m|

=uvovepo 250ml | Xinonero 250ml

AvBpakouyo Nepd San Pellegrino 750ml | San Pellegrino 750ml

S
5€
5€
5€
6€
5€
6€
6€
8€
S
5€
5€

3€
5€
3€
5€
L€
6€

POOHMATA | BEVERAGES

Thamma Opyavikd Todt {eotd
MNpdowo Todt, Maupo todl, Mévta, Todl Tou Bouvou, XauounAt

Thamma Organic Hot Tea
Green Tea, Black Tea, Mint, Greek Mountain Tea, Chamomile

Thamma Todatl kpuo

« Mpdowo todl Aepove pe tlivilep & AepovoxapTto
Lemon green tea with ginger & lemongrass

« TodL tou BouvoU Aedove e Kontikd wEAL & SlkTauo
Lemon mountain tea with Cretan honey & dittany

« Malpo todtl poddakvo Pe {aumouko

Peach black tea with elderflower

YokoAata (sotn 1 kpua
Chocolate hot or cold

Quaokol Xupot

MopPToKAAL Kat [KEETHPOUT
Fresh Juices

Orange or Grapefruit

Smoothies

Pink Velvet
Mmavava, dpAoUuleg, YAAa, HEAL, Bpwun
Banana, strawberries, milk, honey, oats

Fruit 'n' Protein

Mmavava, vegan mpwtelvn cokoAata, yaia Bowung
Banana, vegan chocolate protein, oat milk

Xelpormointa Avayuktika Bite | Bite Homemade Refreshments
« Lemon, Lime & Ginger
« Strawberry, Raspberry & Buchu

5€

5€

6€

8€

7€

8€

7€



Ta {updpla eival armo ENnviIKd, otapévia dAsupa Kat 48wpeng wpelpavong.

Our pizza doughs are made with a 48-hour cold fermentation and Greek wheat flour.

*To tupl dpéta amotelel mpoldv M.0.M. (Mpootateupévn Ovoupacia Mpoéleuong).
* The feta cheese is a P.D.O. product (Protected Designation of Origin).

Y ONEQ TG TTAPACKEUEG HaG Xpnotporoleitat eEalpetikd mapbévo eAatdhado
& Aplotng MoLoTNTAG NALEAALO yLa Tnyavitd edéouata.

All foods are prepared with extra virgin olive oil and the finest quality
sunflower oil for fried meals.

OL mapamavw TIUES elval og eupw € | All above prices are in Euro €

OL TIEG oupmepthapBavouy OAEC TIG VOULUEG EMPBapPUVOELG.
All legal taxes are included in the price menu.

To Eevodoyeio dtatnpel To dikalwpa aMayng TwV TLHWY, ToU wpaplou

& NUEPWV AELTOUPYLAG TOU ECTLATOPLOU XWwPLE TTPoNYOUUEVYT eldomolnon.
The hotel reserves the right to change prices, operating hours & days

of the restaurant without prior notice.

H emelpnon elvat utoxpewpévn va dltabétel évtuma deAtia

o€ éva 18O XWPO KOVTIA otnV ££0d0 yla tTnv Kataypadn TUXOV Tapamovwy.
The establishment must have a printed form available in a particular location
near the exit to register complaints.

O KATAVAOAWTAG SEV EXEL UTTOXPEWOT) VA MANPWOEL Qv dev AAPeL

TO VOULUO TTAPACTATIKO oTolxelo (amddel&n-TtipoAdyLo).

The consumer must only pay if the payment notice has been received
(receipt-invoice).

Ayopavoukog YrmeuBuvog: Xpriotog Namabsodwpou
Market Inspector: Christos Papatheodorou

Xoptodaykod | Vegetarian
=npot Kaprot | Nuts

Xwplc MNoutévn | Gluten Free
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